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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
(Updated as of: 23 October 2018) 

 
PARTICIPANTS AFFILIATED WITH GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS 

Botswana, Botswana Meteorological 
Services 

Samuel Ramotonto sramotonto@gov.bw 

Canada, Environment Canada 
 

Lawrence Sham lawrence.sham@canada.ca 

Canada, Environment Canada 
 

Norm Paulsen norm.paulsen@canada.ca 

China, China Meteorological Admin., 
Disaster Mitigation and Public Services, 
Department of Emergency Response 

Shi Feng 83612359@qq.com 

China, China Meteorological Admin., 
National Early Warning Release System 

Jinjun Pan panjinjun@cma.gov.cn 

China, Hong Kong Observatory (HKO) 
 

Armstrong Cheng yccheng@hko.gov.hk 

China, Hong Kong Observatory (HKO) 
 

CM Shun cmshun@hko.gov.hk 

China, Hong Kong Observatory (HKO) 
 

Eddie Pang hmpang@hko.gov.hk 

China, Hong Kong Observatory (HKO) 
 

Yu Fai Tong yftong@hko.gov.hk  

Comoros, National Meteorology 
Directorate (DNM) 

Fouad Issoufa Ali issoufa_moheli@yahoo.fr 

Democratic Republic of the Congo 
 

Masena Munsai masena_placide@yahoo.fr 

Ecuador, Instituto Nacional de 
Meteorología e Hidrología (INAMHI) 

Fabio Bellacanzone fbellacanzone@inamhi.gob.ec 

Germany, Deutscher Wetterdienst 
 

Martin Klink martin.klink@dwd.de 

Guinea-Bissau, Instituto Nacional de 
Meteorologia  

Cherno Luis Mendes chernoluis@gmail.com 

India, Centre for Development of 
Telematics 

Arun Yadav arun.yadav@cdot.in 

India, Centre for Development of 
Telematics 

Niraj Kant Kushwaha niraj.kushwaha@cdot.in 

India, Centre for Development of 
Telematics 

Pankaj Kumar Dalela pdalela@cdot.in 

India, Centre for Development of 
Telematics 

Sabyasachi Majumdar sabyasachi.majumdar@cdot.in 

India, Centre for Development of 
Telematics 

Saurabh Basu sbasu@cdot.in 

mailto:sramotonto@gov.bw
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India, India Meteorological Department 
 

K Sathi Devi ksathi.devi@imd.gov.in 

India, India Meteorological Department 
 

Sankar Nath sankar.nath@imd.gov.in 

Italy, Department of Fire Corps 
 

Marcello Marzoli marcello.marzoli@vigilfuoco.it 

Kenya, Kenya Meteorological Department 
 

Peterson Ngari pngari09@gmail.com 

Kosovo, Hydro-Meteorological Institute of 
Kosovo 

Besim Aliu besimaliuu@gmail.com 

Lao PDR, National Agriculture and 
Forestry Research Institute 

Palikone 
Thalongsengchanh 

palikone.t@gmail.com 

Malaysia, MetMalaysia 
 

Mohd Zunaidi Mat zunaidi@met.gov.my 

Mexico, Centro de Instrumentación y 
Registro Sísmico A.C. 

Mario Alvaro Ruiz 
 

marioruizve@gmail.com 

Nepal, Department of Hydrology and 
Meteorology 

Shiva Nepal shivaamet@gmail.com 

Philippines, Philippine Atmospheric, 
Geophysical and Astronomical Services 
Administration (PAGASA) 

Arnel Manoos arnel_manoos@yahoo.com 

Philippines, Philippine Atmospheric, 
Geophysical and Astronomical Services 
Administration (PAGASA) 

Lester Kim Lagrimas kim.lagrimas@meteopilipinas.gov.ph 

Republic of Korea, Seoul Metropolitan 
Government 

Chul-hyung Lee atnass@seoul.go.kr 

Republic of Korea, Seoul Metropolitan 
Government 

Hyun-il Heo hhi386@seoul.go.kr 

Republic of Korea, Seoul Metropolitan 
Government Hyun-hwa Kim burger0516@seoul.go.kr 

Republic of Korea, Seoul Metropolitan 
Government 

Young-soo Kim m2kor045@seoul.go.kr 

Saudi Arabia, General Authority of 
Meteorology and Environmental Protection 

Abdulrahman Zamil 
Alshumrani 

ashumrani@pme.gov.sa 

Saudi Arabia, General Authority of 
Meteorology and Environmental Protection 

Fazi Hassan 
Al-Khozai  

fazi2000@pme.gov.sa 

Saudi Arabia, General Authority of 
Meteorology and Environmental Protection 

Mohammed Alawi 
Babidhan 

mbabidhan@pme.gov.sa 

Saudi Arabia, General Authority of 
Meteorology and Environmental Protection 

Sami Mansour Alwafi samialwafi@hotmail.com 

South Africa, South Africa Weather Service 
 

Reagan Rakau reagan.rakau@weathersa.co.za 

The Gambia, National Disaster 
Management Agency 

Lamin Saidy laminsaidylamin@gmail.com 

United States, Federal Emergency 
Management Agency (FEMA) 

May Wu jian-mei.wu@fema.dhs.gov 

mailto:atnass@seoul.go.kr
mailto:hhi386@seoul.go.kr
mailto:burger0516@seoul.go.kr
mailto:m2kor045@seoul.go.kr
mailto:fazi2000@pme.gov.sa
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United States, U.S. Geological Survey 
 

Michael Randall  mjrandall@usgs.gov 

Zambia, Meteorological Department 
 

Makawa Haggai haggaimkw74@gmail.com 

Zimbabwe, Meteorological Services 
Department 

Tavonga Diwah tavonga.diwah@gmail.com 

 
 
PARTICIPANTS AFFILIATED WITH INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 

EUMETNET, MeteoAlarm 
 

Andreas Schaffhauser andreas.schaffhauser@zamg.ac.at 

International Association of Emergency 
Managers 

Beth Armstrong barmstrong@asmii.net 

International Association of Emergency 
Managers, China Hong Kong & Macau 

Bruce Wong brucew0330@gmail.com 

International Federation of Red Cross and 
Red Crescent Societies (IFRC) 

Jessica Robbins jessica.robbins@redcross.org 

International Federation of Red Cross and 
Red Crescent Societies (IFRC) 

Omar Abou-Samra Omar.Abou-Samra@redcross.org 

International Telecommunication Union 
(ITU) 

Vanessa Gray vanessa.gray@itu.int 

OASIS Emergency Management Technical 
Committee 

Elysa Jones ElysaJones@yahoo.com 

ONE2MANY 
 

Menno Bot menno.bot@one2many.eu 

Regional Integrated Multi-Hazard Early 
Warning System (RIMES) 

Jeiann Ermac jeiann@rimes.int 

Regional Integrated Multi-Hazard Early 
Warning System (RIMES) 

Niraj Shakya niraj@rimes.int 

World Meteorological Organization, 
Communications & Public Affairs 

Federico Galati fgalati@wmo.int 

World Meteorological Organization, 
Service Delivery Division 

Samuel Muchemi smuchemi@wmo.int 

 
 
PARTICIPANTS AFFILIATED WITH OTHER ORGANIZATIONS OR UNAFFILIATED 

AccuWeather 
 

Dan DePodwin dan.depodwin@accuweather.com 

AlertNet-USA 
 

Efraim Petel efraimp@gmail.com 

Huafeng-AccuWeather 
 

Shengxuan Ji jishengxuan@weathercn.com 

Knonwledge Integration Limited 
 

Ian Ibottson ian.ibbotson@k-int.com 
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National University of Sciences and 
Technology, Pakistan 

Naeem Shahzad naeemshahzad@mce.nust.edu.pk 

OpenBroadcaster 
 

Rob Hopkins radiorob@openbroadcaster.com 

Sahana Software Foundation 
 

Nuwan Waidyanatha nuwan@sahanafoundation.org 

Selex Systems Integration GmbH 
 

Andre Weipert a.weipert@selex-es-gmbh.com 

Sri Mookambika Infotechs 
 

Senthil Kumar senthilkumar.v@mookambikainfo.com 

unaffiliated 
 

Eliot Christian eliot.j.christian@gmail.com 

unaffiliated 
 

Marcia Christian mrschristian@earthlink.net 

 


